RODERA
LED LINEAR LIGHT PROFILE SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: February 24, 2026
1Page of 7
DESCRIPTION

Last update: February 24, 2026
5Page of 7
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: RODERA-R-78”-X2-2.5-3000-V-E1-R-SL-WO-HB
RODERA -R -78” -X2  -2.5 -3000 -V  -E1   -R       -SL    -WO -HB
Series Shape Lens Option
SERIES SHAPE LENGTH (Inch) QUANTITY POWER CCT DIMMING SENSOR TYPE EXTERNAL SENSOR
INSTALLATION ROD FINISH LENS
OPTION ACCESSORY*
RODERA
R: Round
O: Oval
Specify required
length.
Max. Length: 10ft
X  Number of pieces
(Exapmle: X2:
For 2 Pieces)
1.5: 1.5W/ft COB - 180lm/ft
2.5: 2.5W/ft COB - 270lm/ft
3: 3W/ft SMD - 300lm/ft
8: 8W/ft SMD - 1400lm/ft
10: 10W/ft SMD - 1545lm/ft
2700
3000
3500
4000
T: TRIAC
V: 0-10V
N: None
B: Built-in
Motion Sensor
E1: Single Door
Sensor
E2: Double Door
Sensor
R: Recessed in
S: Surface Mounted
WH: White
SL: Silver
BK: Black
CC: Custom
Color
WO: White
Opal Lens
SB: Smoked
Black Lens
HB: Hanging
Support Bracket
(Optional)
Reflector Finish
INSTALLATION
Length Quantity CCT Dimming Sensor Type Accessory
* Note: Hanging Support Bracket required every 48”.
Cress Section
Holder End Cap
Oval
Round
ø 0.18”
ø 0.39”
1.
64
”
0.43”
Power Sensor Installation
RODERA
LED LINEAR LIGHT PROFILE SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: February 24, 2026
6Page of 7
SENSOR OPTIONS